The National Archives at Boston presents

Genealogy & History Programs

Free Workshops for the Public
First Tuesdays 2-4 P.M. & Third Thursdays 6 - 8§ P.M.

Tues. Oct 4, 2011 2P.M. Introduction to Genealogy

Thurs. Oct 20, 2011 6 P.M. They Came From Italy: Italian Ethnic History & Genealogy

Tues. Nov 1, 2011 2P.M. Torn in Two: Researching Civil War Records at the National Archives
Thurs. Nov 17,2011 6 P.M. Make of Gift of Family History: Presenting Your Genealogy

Tues. Dec 6, 2011 2P.M. The A-Files: Alien Registration Files

Tues. Jan 3, 2012 2P.M. Census, Passenger Lists, and Naturalization Records

Thurs. Jan 19,2012 6 P.M. They Came From Ireland: Céad mile fdilte.

Dr. Tom O’Grady, Prof. of English, Irish Studies, U Mass Boston, guest speaker.
Tues. Feb 7, 2012 2P.M. Researching African American Genealogy

Thurs. Feb 16,2012 6 P.M. They Came From Canada: History, Culture, & Genealogy. Welcome/Bienvenue.
Dr. Andrew Holman, Bridgewater State University, guest speaker.

Wed. Feb 22,2012 10 AM.  Genealogy for Kids (Gr. 3-8 and chaperones)
Tues. Mar 6, 2012 2 P.M. Get Ready for the 1940 Census: it’s being released to the public April 274,

Thurs. Mar 15,2012 6 P.M. Finding Our Jewish Ancestors: Jewish history, migration, and genealogy.
Genealogist Meredith Hoffman of the Jewish Genealogical Society presents.

Mon. Apr 2, 2012 9AM. The 1940 Census is Released Today! We’ve been waiting 72 years for this . . .
Tues. Apr 3, 2012 2P.M. Introduction to Genealogy
Wed. Apr16,2012 10 A.M.  History for Kids (Gr. 3-8 & chaperones): Patriots’ Day

Thur. Apr 19,2012 6P.M. Patriots” Day. Author William Fowler: American Crisis: George Washington and
the Dangerous Two Years After Yorktown 1781-1783.

Tues. May 1, 2012 2P.M. Genealogy Research: What's Online; What's Not Online

Thurs. May 17, 2012 6 P.M. Navigating the US Census, 1790 - 1940

Tues. Jun 5, 2012 2P.M. Searching for Seamen: 19th c. crew lists, shipping articles, citizenship, & more

Thurs. June 21,2012 2 P.M. They Came From . .. TBA: Ethnic History & Genealogy

Tues. Jul 10, 2012 2P.M. Introduction to Genealogy

Thurs. July 19,2012 6 P.M. They Came From . .. TBA: Ethnic History and Genealogy

Tues. Aug 7, 2012 2 P.M. Census, Passenger Lists, and Naturalization Records
Thurs. Aug 16, 2012 6 P.M. Documenting Our Mothers: Women’'s History
RESERVATIONS REQUIRED.
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